ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A
Part Number ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-3
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A
Manufacturer Part Number ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Intersil Description IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-3
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 2.048V Voltage - Output (Max) -
Voltage - Input 2.2 V ~ 5.5 V Tolerance ±0.2%
Temperature Coefficient 50ppm/°C Supplier Device Package SOT-23-3
Series - Reference Type Series
Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output Type Fixed Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz 26µVrms Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz 58µVp-p
Mounting Type Surface Mount Current - Supply 100µA
Current - Output 25mA Current - Cathode -
ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ISL2101015EV1Z EVAL BOARD FO ISL2101015 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2101010EV1Z EVAL BOARD FO ISL2101010 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2101012EV1Z EVAL BOARD FO ISL2101012 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2100IBZ ISL2100IBZ INTERSIL INTERSIL 130 pcs
ISL21010CFH333Z-TK IC VREF SERIES 3.3V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH315Z-TK IC VREF SERIES 1.5V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH341Z-TK IC VREF SERIES 4.096V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH315Z-T7A IC VREF SERIES 1.5V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2100AABZ IC DVR HALF-BRDGE HI FREQ 8SOIC Intersil 21283 pcs
ISL21010CFH341Z-T7A IC VREF SERIES 4.096V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH330Z-TK IC VREF SERIES 3V SOT23-3 Intersil 2200 pcs
ISL21010CFH320Z-TK IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2100AAR3Z-T IC DVR HALF-BRDG HF 100V 2A 9DFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2100AAR3Z IC DVR HALF-BRDG HF 100V 2A 9DFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010DFH310Z-T7A IC VREF SERIES 1.024V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH333Z-T7A IC VREF SERIES 3.3V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH325Z-T7A IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH330Z-T7A IC VREF SERIES 3V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL2100AABZ-T IC DVR HALF-BRDGE HI FREQ 8SOIC Intersil 500 pcs
ISL21010CFH325Z-TK IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-3 Intersil 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ISL21010CFH320Z-T7A Details PDF